
Información articulos

OUTDOOR STAND 3

BLACK

DIE-CAST ALUMINIUM, GLASS

48688/06ISTRIA

4 *pöregd#ycc-yb*

VOLTAGE

LUMEN

KELVIN

BULB INCL. EXCHANGEABLE

EEC

E27

230

A60

E27

TC-DSE

E27

OPTIONAL

WATTAGE max. 3x60 max. 3x11

A60

max. 3 x 60W

E27

TC-DSE

max. 3 x 11W

PACKING UNIT 1

PRODUCT DIMENSION
2080 mm

520 mm

CARTON DIMENSION

0,00
0,00

10295964

395 mm
245 mm

900 mm

BULB TYPE

SOCKET

Offer from 20.09.2016


